
Srl. 

No.

Tender No. Item/Nature of work Mode of 

Tender Inquiry

Date of 

publication of 

NIT 

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/Two 

bid system 

Last date of 

receipt of 

Tender

Nos. 

Tender 

received

Nos. & Names of parties qualified 

after Technical Evalution

Nos. & Names of 

parties not 

qualified after 

Technical 

Evalution

Whether contract 

awarded to lowest 

tendererevaluted 

L1

Contract No. & Date Name of the 

Contractor

Value of Contract Schedule date 

of completion 

of supplies

Actual date of 

start of work

Actual date of 

completion

Reason for delay 

if any

1 PPD/M-

I/Manpower/T-

59/2016 dtd.

19.12.2016

Engagement of

consultancy firm for

Providing Engineering &

Technical Services on

contract basis at JN-

Port

E-Published 

tender

19.12.2016 Single 

Cover 

system

30.12.2016 2 i. M/s. Dhruv Consultancy

Services pvt. Ltd.  

i.     M/s. Qmax 

Techno 

Consultants 

Pvt. Ltd.

Yes PPD/M-I/Manpower/T-

59/2017 dtd.

03.03.2017

M/s. Dhruv

Consultancy 

Services pvt.

Ltd.  

Rs. 67,50,000/-

Excluding Taxes

28.02.2019 03.03.2017 28.02.19 Work 

Completed

i. M/s. Ernst & Young LLP

ii. M/s. Pricewaterhouse

Coopers Pvt. Ltd. (Consortium

with M/s. Voyants Solutions

Pvt. Ltd.)

i.M/s. IRCLASS Systems &

Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

ii. M/s. Spectrum Techno

Consultants Pvt. Ltd.

iii. M/s. Pentacle Consultants

(India) Pvt. Ltd.

i. M/s. Puranik Builders Pvt.

Ltd.

ii M/s. Kalpana Struct - Con.

Pvt. Ltd.

iii. M/s. PCCCPL - HIL JV

iv. M/s. Quality Heightcon

Pvt. Ltd.

i.M/s. Drastee Art Zone

ii. M/s. Chitrakalpak

iii. M/s. Garge Art Studio

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS ONGOING/CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH OF JULY - 2019

2 JNP/PPD/Dry_Po

rt_Nashik/T-

48/2018 dtd.

22.02.2018

Consultancy Services

for preparation of

Detailed Feasibility

Report for

development of a Dry

Port at Nashik

Maharashtra, India.

E-tender 22.02.2018 Two Cover 

system

18.04.2018 3 24.08.2018 Work is in 

progress

Part-II shall 

commence 

after land 

acquisition.

M/s. Ernst &

Young LLP

Rs. 1,87,00,000/- Plus 

GST

Part-I 

09.02.2019     

Part-II - Yet 

to be 

started

i. M/s. 

Wapcons Ltd.

Yes JNP/PPD/Dry_Port_Na

shik/T-48/2018-1038  

dtd. 09.08.2018

3 PPD/M-

I/PMCSS/T-

14/2018 dated

09.07.2018

Project Management

Consultancy for

Development of Garden 

including Recreational

facilities and Shiv

Samarth Smarak at JN

Port

IPA 

empanelled 

agencies 

11.07.2018

Two bid

system

3 Nil Yes PPD/M-I/PMC/T-

14/2018/1059 dtd.

16.08.2018

17.11.2017 5 i. JMMIPL - SBD 

JV

Yes PPD/Shiv-Smarak/T-

01(R)/2017/653 dtd.

09.05.2018

Single 

Cover 

system

23.07.2018

4 PPD/Shiv-

Smarak/T-

01(R)/2017 dtd.

29.09.2017

Architectural Planning,

Designing and

Construction for

Development of Garden    

Including Recreational

Facilities and Shiv-

Samarth Smarak in

12.5% Scheme for PAP’s

E-tender 24.10.2017 M/s. PCCCPL -

HIL JV

22.11.2019 23.08.2018 Work is in 

progress

M/s. IRCLASS

Systems &

Solutions Pvt.

Ltd.

Rs. 72,00,000/- Plus 

GST

Rs. 28,07,40,147.57 

Plus GST

24.01.2020 24.05.2018 Work is in 

progress

5 PPD/Shiv-

Samarth 

Statue/T-

38/2017 dtd.

28.11.2017

Design Supply and

fixing of Shiv Samarth

Statue in 12.5% Scheme

for PAP's

E-tender 28.11.2017 Work 

Substaintially 

Completed

Two bid 

system

18.12.2017 3 Nil Yes PPD/Shiv-Samarth 

Statue/T-38/2018/363 

dtd. 05.03.2018

M/s. 

Chitrakalpak

Rs. 1,95,70,777/- 11.03.2019 12.03.2018 17.02.19


